
wellspring
bible plan

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

psalm 1

psalm 19

psalm 37:1-22

psalm 37:23-40

genesis 1

genesis 2

genesis 3

genesis 4

proverbs 2

proverbs 3:1-18

proverbs 3:19-35

matthew 1

matthew 2

matthew 3

matthew 4

matthew 5

matthew 6

matthew 7

2 chron 7:1-18

proverbs 8:1-17

proverbs 8:18-36

proverbs 12:1-14

proverbs 12:15-28

2 peter 1

2 peter 2

2 peter 3

1 john 1

1 john 2

1 john 3

1 john 4

1 john 5

When we read the Bible, we learn the truth of who God is, the 
thoughts of God, the heart of God, and the standards of God. 
When we engage with the Bible, we become more like Jesus and 

find it is the primary way He speaks to us.

august

Newcomers
Lunch

Warrior
Tribe

Breakfast

Warrior
Hangout

Family
Night

Girl Tribe
Bunco

Night

Back to
School

Bash

Revival
Nights

begin
7 D

ay
s o

f P
ra

ye
r



who & what are
you praying for?

wellspringfl.com/bible


