

## WELLSPRING BIBLE PLAN

## **AUGUST**

WHEN WE READ THE BIBLE, WE LEARN THE TRUTH OF WHO GOD IS, THE THOUGHTS OF GOD, THE HEART OF GOD, AND THE STANDARDS OF GOD. WHEN WE ENGAGE WITH THE BIBLE, WE BECOME MORE LIKE JESUS AND FIND IT IS THE PRIMARY WAY HE SPEAKS TO US.

Newcomers Lunch	1	PSALM 1	Revival - 17	MATTHEW 6	
	2	PSALM 19	begin in 18	MATTHEW 7	
	3	PSALM 37:1-22	by 18 of Ways of Mayor	2 CHRON 7:1-18	
	4	PSALM 37:23-40	Back to 20	PROVERBS 8:1-17	
Warrior Hangout Family Night	5	GENESIS 1	School	PROVERBS 8:18-36	
	6	GENESIS 2	Bash 22	PROVERBS 12:1-14	
	<b>-</b> 7	GENESIS 3	23	PROVERBS 12:15-28	
	18	GENESIS 4	24	2 PETER 1	
Family	9	PROVERBS 2	25	2 PETER 2	
10-9	10	PROVERBS 3:1-18	26	2 PETER 3	
	//	PROVERBS 3:19-35	27	1 JOHN 1	
	12	MATTHEW 1	28	1 JOHN 2	
	13	MATTHEW 2	Girl Tribe 29	1 JOHN 3	
	14	MATTHEW 3	nunco	1 JOHN 4	
Warrior	15	MATTHEW 4	_	1 JOHN 5	
Breakfast	16	MATTHEW 5			

## WHO & WHAT ARE YOU PRAYING FOR?